TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM464742

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/01/2016

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cash America International, Inc.		09/01/2016	Corporation: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Frontier Merger Sub, LLC	
Street Address:	1600 W. 7th Street	
City:	Fort Worth	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76102	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4735975	PAWNDER THIS
Registration Number:	4353407	CASHAMERICA
Registration Number:	4353406	CASHAMERICA
Registration Number:	4169123	CASH AMERICA SHOP T@LK
Registration Number:	3359644	NATIONAL JEWELRY LIQUIDATION CENTER
Registration Number:	3250793	CASH AMERICA
Registration Number:	3659438	CASHLINX
Registration Number:	3093159	GET THE CASH. KEEP YOUR CAR.
Registration Number:	3062124	PAYDAY ADVANCE CASH AMERICA
Registration Number:	2899948	BECAUSE SOME THINGS CAN'T WAIT UNTIL PAY
Registration Number:	2880726	CASH AMERICA PAWN
Registration Number:	2880700	CASH AMERICA PAWN
Registration Number:	2902662	CASH AMERICA PAWN
Registration Number:	1481033	CASH AMERICA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2142000558

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006286 FRAME: 0379 900441902

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-651-5066

Email: jeff.becker@haynesboone.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Becker c/o Haynes and Boone

Address Line 1: 2323 Victory Avenue, Suite 700

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11515.113_08287
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey M. Becker
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey M. Becker/
DATE SIGNED:	03/07/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Merger - CAI into Frontier#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006286 FRAME: 0380

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a filing instrument merging

CASH AMERICA INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Domestic For-Profit Corporation
[File Number: 72328900]

Into

Frontier Merger Sub, LLC
Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC)
[File Number: 802445733]

has been received in this office and has been found to conform to law.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by the virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing the acceptance and filing of the merger on the date shown below.

Dated: 09/01/2016

Effective: 09/01/2016 11:59 pm



CUBC -

Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Fax: (512) 463-5709
Prepared by: Lisa Sartin TID: 10343

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services

Document: 687772670002

REEL: 006286 FRAME: 0381

RECORDED: 03/07/2018